
Solan Public School, Solan
Affiliated to CBSE (Aff. No.:630331)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

Month DATE DAY Pre-Primary to Grade II Primary/Middle School
(Grade-III to VIII) Senior Secondary School

February 2/26/2022 Saturday Best Out of waste activity Best Out of waste activity

March

3/4/2022 Friday Paper Folding Activity

3/5/2022 Saturday Post card Writing Activity
(Expressing gratitude)

Post card Writing Activity
(Expressing gratitude)

3/11/2022 Friday Hand Washing Activity

3/12/2022 Saturday Slogan Writing on water day Essay Writing on Conservation of
water/ painting Competition

3/19/2022 Saturday
Interhouse JAM competition in

English
Interhouse Extempore

Competition
Interhouse Declamation
Competition

3/25/2022 Friday Fancy dress Competition
3/26/2022 Saturday Quiz Competition

April

4/2/2022 Saturday Healthy eating and Ettiquetties Calligraphy Competition

4/9/2022 Saturday Mini Sports Day
4/16/2022 Saturday Inter House Extempore Competition/Folk Dance

4/22/2022 Friday  Hindi Poem Recitation on Nature
(Kindergarten)

4/23/2022 Saturday  Inter Class Poster Making Competition  Grade III to XII

4/30/2022 Saturday  Orange Day – Show and Tell  (Inter Class Drawing Competition  Grade III to XII)

May

5/7/2022 Saturday Card making/Poetry Recitataion/essay writing on Mother's Day
5/13/2022 Friday Sack Race/Frog Race
5/14/2022 Saturday 3 legged race Chess/Carrom Competition

5/20/2022 Friday English Poem Recitation
Competition (Nature)

5/21/2022 Saturday
Essay/Slogan Writing
Competition on Biological
Diversity

Essay Writing Competition on
Biologoical Diversity

5/27/2022 Friday  Show and Tell  (Kindergarten)
5/28/2022 Saturday Fire Drill

June

6/3/2022 Friday Grow a love for Plants with seed
jars Activity (Kindergarten)

6/4/2022 Saturday Kitchen Gardening/Plantation
6/10/2022 Friday Salad Making Activity
6/11/2022 Saturday Earthquake Drill
6/18/2022 Saturday  Card Making/Poetry Recitation/Essay writing on Father”s Day
6/24/2022 Friday Frog race/Sack Race
6/25/2022 Saturday Inter House Badminton Competition
7/15/2022 Friday Rock Painting
7/16/2022 Saturday Wall painting
7/23/2022 Saturday Inter House Singing Competition

August

8/10/2022 Wednesday  Rakhi Making (Kindergarten)
8/13/2022 Saturday Flag/ flower Making Activity
8/17/2022 Wednesday Fancy dress Competition Matka Decoration Competition
8/27/2022 Saturday Ecofriendly Ganesha Making Activity

September

9/2/2022 Friday Story and Telling Act Story and Telling Act
9/3/2022 Saturday Declamation Competition
9/9/2022 Friday

9/10/2022 Saturday Activities Related to Grand Parents Day

9/17/2022 Saturday Group Dance Competitions from Grade I to XII

October

10/8/2022 Saturday Umbrella Decoration from Grade I to XII
10/14/2022 Friday  Paper Folding Activity
10/15/2022 Saturday Quiz Competition

10/20/2022 Thursday  Diya Decoration (Kindergarten)

10/21/2022 Friday Rangoli Competition
10/29/2022 Saturday Inter house Pumpkin Decoration from grade 1 to XII

November

11/5/2022 Saturday Calligraphy Competition
11/11/2022 Friday My Family (Family Tree)
11/12/2022 Saturday Carrier and Guidance Programme
11/18/2022 Friday Table Etiquettes
11/19/2022 Saturday Self Management Activity

December 12/3/2022 Saturday Slogan writing on AIDS Day


